
Cactus State Water Rates

RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25 

Description 

Metered

BULK 

Monthly Rate 

SOUTH GROUP: WATER

3

Tier
Rate Tiers

By Meter
Size

All Usage $8.22

Commodity Rate 
(per 1,000 gallons )(gallons) 

SYSTEMS:

Carter
Citrus Park
El Prado
Gadsden
Green Acres
Harrisburg
Loma Linda

Q Mountain
Rancheros Bonitos
Santa Cruz
Sunizona
Tierra Mesa
Verde Lee
Winchester



Cactus State Water Rates

RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25 

Meter Size 

5/8" x 3/4"

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL 

Monthly Rate 

SOUTH GROUP: WATER

1

2

3

Tier Gallons

$32.643,001 - 12,000

Over 12,000

$7.48

8.22

Commodity Rate 
per 1,000 gallons 

3/4"

1"

1.5"

1

2 3,001 - 12,000

Over 12,000

$32.64 $7.48

$8.22

1

2

3

1

2

3

0 to 25,000

Over 25,000

$81.60 $7.48

$8.22

0 to 50,000

Over 50,000

$163.20 $7.48

$8.22

3

$5.98

$5.98

No Tariff

No Tariff

0 - 3,000

0 - 3,000



Cactus State Water Rates

RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25 

Meter Size 

2"

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL 

Monthly Rate 

SOUTH GROUP: WATER

1

2

3

Tier Gallons

$261.120 - 80,000

Over 80,000

$7.48

$8.22

Commodity Rate 
per 1,000 gallons 

3"

4"

6"

1

2 0 - 160,000

Over 160,000

$522.24 $7.48

$8.22

1

2

3

1

2

3

0 to 250,000

Over 250,000

$816.00 $7.48

$8.22

0 to 500,000

Over 500,000

$1,632.00 $7.48

$8.22

3

No Tariff

No Tariff

No Tariff

No Tariff


