



## Cactus State Water Rates

**RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25**

### **SOUTH GROUP: WATER**

#### **SYSTEMS:**

Carter  
Citrus Park  
El Prado  
Gadsden  
Green Acres  
Harrisburg  
Loma Linda

Q Mountain  
Rancheros Bonitos  
Santa Cruz  
Sunizona  
Tierra Mesa  
Verde Lee  
Winchester

#### **BULK**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Tier</b>	<b>Rate Tiers (gallons)</b>	<b>Monthly Rate</b>	<b>Commodity Rate (per 1,000 gallons )</b>
Metered	3	All Usage	By Meter Size	\$8.22



## Cactus State Water Rates

**RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25**

### **SOUTH GROUP: WATER**

#### **RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL**

Meter Size	Tier	Gallons	Monthly Rate	Commodity Rate per 1,000 gallons
5/8" x 3/4"	1 2 3	0 - 3,000 3,001 - 12,000 Over 12,000	\$32.64	\$5.98 \$7.48 8.22
3/4"	1 2 3	0 - 3,000 3,001 - 12,000 Over 12,000	\$32.64	\$5.98 \$7.48 \$8.22
1"	1 2 3	0 to 25,000 Over 25,000	\$81.60	No Tariff \$7.48 \$8.22
1.5"	1 2 3	0 to 50,000 Over 50,000	\$163.20	No Tariff \$7.48 \$8.22



## Cactus State Water Rates

**RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25**

### **SOUTH GROUP: WATER**

#### **RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL**

Meter Size	Tier	Gallons	Monthly Rate	Commodity Rate per 1,000 gallons
2"	1 2 3	0 - 80,000 Over 80,000	\$261.12	No Tariff \$7.48 \$8.22
3"	1 2 3	0 - 160,000 Over 160,000	\$522.24	No Tariff \$7.48 \$8.22
4"	1 2 3	0 to 250,000 Over 250,000	\$816.00	No Tariff \$7.48 \$8.22
6"	1 2 3	0 to 500,000 Over 500,000	\$1,632.00	No Tariff \$7.48 \$8.22